
Appendix A 
 

              
              
   POLITICAL BALANCE ACROSS THE COUNTY  MAY 2016        
              
  

 
Total 

 

 
Vacancy 

 

 
Conservative 

 

 
Labour 

 

 
Independent 

 
Independent 

Non Group 

 

 
Liberal Party 

Liberal 
Democrat 

 

 
Green 

Truly 
Independent 
(TIP) 

 

 
UKIP 

 

 
Total 

 
Entitlement 

 
CAMBRIDGESHIRE 

  
0 

 
30 

 
8 

 
5 

 
0 

 
0 

 
14 

 
0 

 
0 

 
12 

 
 
 

69 

2 seats = 1 
conservative, 
1 ukip 

 

 
 
PETERBOROUGH 

  

 
 

0 

 

 
 

31 

 

 
 

14 

 

 
 

3 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

3 

 

 
 

7 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

2 

 

 
 

60 

2 seats = 1 

conservative, 
1 labour  

 

 
 
HUNTINGDONSHIRE 

 
 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

35 

 

 
 

2 

 

 
 

6 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

6 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

3 

 

 
 

52 

2 seats = 1 

conservative, 
1 independent 

 
EAST CAMBS   

0 

 
36 

 
0 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
39 

2 seats = 2 

conservative 

 

 
SOUTH CAMBS 

  

 
0 

 

 
36 

 

 
1 

 

 
5 

 

 
1 

 

 
0 

 

 
14 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
57 

2 seats = 1 

conservative, 
1 liberal 
democrat 

 
CAMBRIDGE CITY 

  
0 

 
0 

 
26 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
13 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
42 

2 seats = 1 

labour, 1 
liberal 
democrat 

 
FENLAND 

  
0 

 
34 

 
0 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
2 

 
0 

 
2 

 
0 

 
39 

2 seats = 2 

conservatives 

TOTAL  0 202 51 21 3 3 58 1 2 17 358  
              POLITICAL BALANCE % 

  
56.42 14.25 5.87 0.84 0.84 16.20 0.28 0.56 4.75 100.00 

 New seat allocation May 2016   8 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 14   
Scrutiny Committee seat allocation 

 
14  

 
7.90 

 
1.99 

 
0.82 

 
0.12 

 
0.12 

 
2.27 

 
0.04 

 
0.08 

 
0.66 

 
14.00  

              

 


