													App
			POLITICAL BA	LANCE A	CROSS THE COU	NTY MAY 2016							
	Total	Vacancy	Conservative	Labour	Independent	Independent Non Group	Liberal Party	Liberal Democrat	Green	Truly Independent (TIP)	UKIP	Total	Entitlement
CAMBRIDGESHIRE		0	30	8	5	0	0	14	0	0	12		2 seats = 1 conservative, 1 ukip
1												69	
													2 seats = 1 conservative, 1 labour
PETERBOROUGH		0	31	14	3	0	3	7	0	C	2	60	
													2 seats = 1 conservative, 1 independent
HUNTINGDONSHIRE		0	35	2	6	0	0	6	0	o c	3	52	
EAST CAMBS		0	36	0	0	1	0	2	0		0	39	2 seats = 2 conservative
SOUTH CAMBS		0	36		5	1	0	14	0				2 seats = 1 conservative, 1 liberal democrat
CAMBRIDGE CITY		O	0	26	2	0	0	13	1	O	0	42	2 seats = 1 labour, 1 liberal democrat
FENLAND		0	34	0	0	1	0	2	0	2	. 0	39	2 seats = 2 conservatives
TOTAL		0			21	3		58		2			
		<u> </u>				_						.,,-	
POLITICAL BALANCE %			56.42	14.25	5.87	0.84	0.84	16.20	0.28	0.56	4.75	100.00	
New seat allocation May 2016			8	2	1	0	0	2	0	0	1	14	
Scrutiny Committee seat allocation	14		7.90	1.99	0.82	0.12	0.12	2.27	0.04	0.08	0.66	14.00	